
INCOME EXPENDITURE

20,940.47                    

558.00                         14,689.95£                 

2,211.70£                    

317.38                         

451.54£                       

23,751.60                    288.15£                       

426.34£                       

304.62                         100.00£                       

649.16£                       

821.27£                       

90.76£                         

380.51£                       

1,076.79£                    

26,394.45£                 

3,700.48£                    

83.25£                         

408.33£                       

1,000.00£                    

80.00£                         

339.14£                       

52.00£                         

80.00£                         

2,710.66£                    

45,872.07             56,034.48£           

2020 2021 2022 2023

19,894.87£                 14,246.55£                 23,680.05£                 21,670.16£                 

28,539.27£                 34,377.73£                 25,219.18£                 59,307.06£                 

48,434.14£                 48,624.28£                 48,899.23£                 80,977.22£                 

34,187.59£                 28,924.85£                 26,954.09£                 39,972.85£                 

14,246.55£                 26,912.91£                 21,670.16£                 60,321.71£                 

Income against Expenditure  for year -£5,648.32 5,452.88£                    -£1,734.91 £19,334.21

13,827.85£                 26,912.91£                 21,670.16£                 60,939.73£                 

3,232.86-£                    618.02-£                       

418.70£                       

14,246.55£                 23,680.05£                 21,670.16£                 60,321.71£                 

Trevor Pogson LRPS

Hon. Treasurer

Digital Imaging Group

The Royal Photographic Society

Postage & Stationery

Committee Expenses

Total

Venue Hire

Website Hosting & Domain fees

RPS HQ Managenment Fees

RPS Management Fees

Travel, parking etc.

Joint venture with Landscape SIG - TWT

Travel

Medals & Ribbons

Portfolio & Competitions

Billetto Fees

Pollunit Subscription

ISSUU Subscription

Presenters

Event Expenses

Yr end Balance

Uncleared receipts - Y&NE

Income

Total

Expenditure

Final Bank Balance

Balance comprises:

DIG RPS Account

Uncleared payments

Bank Balance b/f

Software

Printing & Distribution

Misc

Software

AGM Expenses

AGM Speaker fees - Brooke Shaden

Life Members

Speaker fee

VAT refund

Competition Sponsorship

Zoom licence

Teambuilding

AGM Speaker fees - Nicholas Vreeland

THE ROYAL PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY

DIGITAL IMAGING GROUP

AS AT 31/12/2024

Members Subscriptions

Event Ticket Sales

Share of JV with landscape SIG TWT

DIGIT magazine costs

DI Print Portfolio Printing


